

Court No. - 84

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 33418
of 2021

Applicant :- Hasan Ali

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Applicant :- Kamlesh Kumar Dwivedi

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.,Jitendra Prasad
Mishra,Sanjay Kumar Jain

Hon'ble Subhash Chandra Sharma,J.

At the request of learned counsel for the applicant, list on
07.01.2022.

Order Date :- 9.12.2021

Ashok Gupta