

Court No. - 65

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 33418
of 2021

Applicant :- Hasan Ali

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Applicant :- Kamlesh Kumar Dwivedi

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.,Jitendra Prasad
Mishra, Sanjay Kumar Jain

Hon'ble Vivek Kumar Singh,J.

Put up this case on 18.1.2022 in the additional cause list.

Order Date :- 7.1.2022

DS