

Court No. - 66

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 33418 of 2021

Applicant :- Hasan Ali

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Applicant :- Kamlesh Kumar Dwivedi, Shabana Nizam

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A., Jitendra Prasad Mishra, Sanjay Kumar Jain

Hon'ble Shekhar Kumar Yadav, J.

List this case on 30.08.2024 before appropriate Bench.

Order Date :- 12.8.2024

RavindraKSingh