

Court No. - 66

Case :- CRIMINAL MISC. BAIL APPLICATION No. - 33418 of 2021

Applicant :- Hasan Ali

Opposite Party :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Applicant :- Himanshu Mishra, Kamlesh Kumar Dwivedi, Shabana Nizam

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A., Jitendra Prasad Mishra, Sanjay Kumar Jain

Hon'ble Sameer Jain, J.

1. At the request of Sri Himanshu Mishra, learned counsel for the applicant, case is passed over.
2. List this case in the week commencing 25th November, 2024.

Order Date :- 6.11.2024

LN Tripathi